
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Num. 
277 
702 
164 
747 
16 
38 
36 
19 

Nome 
*PEROTTI LUIGI 
MARCONI MATTEO 
TONI THOMAS 
BARUFFI FRANCESCO 
MANFREDOTTI LIAM 
BERTOCCHI ALICE 
GASPARETTO MICHELE 
DEBBIA ALBERTO 

Classe 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 
MINI PROMO 65 

Punti totali 
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 

0 

R1.  
250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 

0 

Club 
MOTO CLUB BONATE 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
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LESIGNANO T.R. OVER/50cc/EPOCA/MINI 
MINI 
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Pos 

MINI PROMO 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

Num. 

44 
7 

111 
775 
56 

233 
63 

135 
181 
58 
9 

227 
10 
59 

Nome 

ZAFFANELLA ALESSIO 
ZAFFANELLA NICOLO' 
CHIDINI CESARE LEANDRO 
LUZZARA TAN DUNG 
BERTOLI GABRIELE 
SERVENTI THOMAS 
AVVANZINI EDOARDO 
GUALTIERI TOMMASO 
PONZI SIMONE 
CAFORIO DAVID 
DONA' DIEGO 
LUSOLI ANDREA 
MEGLIOLI ALESSANDRO 
GASPARETTO LORENZO 

Classe 

MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 
MINI PROMO 85 

Punti totali 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 

95 
90 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
120 
110 
100 

95 
90 

0 

Club 

M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MX FONTARACING SCSD 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
TEAM FULGONI ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
MOTO CLUB AK RACING ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
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Pos 

MINI ESPERTI 85 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

27 
69 

272 
67 

330 
209 

Nome 

MANFREDOTTI PATRICK 
GEMINIANI LUCA 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO 
VECCHI DAVIDE 
MORI GABRIELE 

Classe 

MINI ESPERTI 85 
MINI ESPERTI 85 
MINI ESPERTI 85 
MINI ESPERTI 85 
MINI ESPERTI 85 
MINI ESPERTI 85 

Punti totali 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

Club 

TEAM FULGONI ASD 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. A
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
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